TRUST

AORAKI

SUCCESSFUL GRANT APPLICANTS April 2019 to March 2020

TRUST%AORAM

TIMARU SITES (Old Bank/Copper Bar)

Aoraki Rugby League

Air Training Corps Assn Timaru
Aoraki Sec Schools Sport
Aorangi Croquet Club
Athletics SC All Weather Trust
Canterbury Cricket Assoc.
Craighead Diocesan School
Cycling S C

In Harmony

Midlands Squash
Motorcycling NZ

Northern Hearts AFC Inc

S C Cross Country Rep Team
S C Gymsports Inc

SC Aero Club

SC Amateur Athletic Club

SC Amateur Athletic Club

SC District Cricket Assoc.

SC Football

SC Roller Sports Club

SC Rugby Football

Southern Canterbury A & P Assn.
Surf Life Saving NZ Inc.
Swim Timaru

Swim Timaru Inc.

Table Tennis Sth Canterbury
TBHS Development Trust
TBHS/Hockey

TBHS/Rugby

Tennis Sth Cant Inc.

Tennis Sth Canterbury
Tennis Sth Canterbury/Reps
Timaru Boys High/Cycling
Timaru Council /Water Skills
Timaru Festival of Roses
Timaru Golf Club

Timaru Ploughing Match
Timaru Roller Derby Inc
Timaru Squash Rackets Club
Timaru Triathlon

Timaru Triathlon

Timaru Triathlon Club
Westend Amateur Football Club
Westend Amateur Football Club
YMCA Sth & Mid Canterbury
TBHS/Rugby

S CCarClub

Celtic Softball

Swimming NZ

SC Sub Centre of Athletics Cant Inc.
SC Hockey Turf Trust

He Manu Hou

Timaru Harrier Club

S C Health Care Awards
Timaru Cricket Club
Craighead Diocesan School
Wharanui Swimming Club

S C Basketball Association
Timaru Rugby League

Aoraki Rugby League

Bowls S C

Lions Club of Timaru/Aoraki Foundation

S C Basketball

Netball S C

West End Bowling Club
Aorangi Golf Assn.

Hockey S C

Sport S C /Awards

S C Childrens Day Committee
Te Aitarakihi Trust

Timaru Harlequins RFC
Squash Midlands Sth Island
SC Softball Assn Inc

TBHS Cricket Club

Northern Hearts AFC Inc
SC Indoor Bowls

SC Football

Table Tennis S C

S CCar Club

S C Rugby Football

YMCA

TBHS Hockey

Westend Amateur Football
Celtic Cricket Club

Tennis SC

Fraser Park Trust
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3,411.85
30,000.00
7,500.00
600.00
27,500.00
15,000.00
3,634.78
12,000.00
10,000.00
8,400.00
12,500.00
3,000.00
3,500.00
5,000.00
20,000.00
2,250.00
969.00
51,000.00
50,000.00
3,600.00
5,720.00
1,200.00
2,989.13
7,800.00
3,000.00
9,096.50
10,000.00
10,000.00
5,300.00
30,000.00
2,026.00
12,336.00
3,000.00
18,000.00
7,308.00
15,000.00
2,000.00
702.20
13,939.10
1,500.00
2,382.49
2,000.00
700.00
2,362.00
10,000.00
6,000.00
25,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,166.00
80,000.00
2,000.00
2,830.70
2,500.00
3,096.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
35,000.00
2,500.00
7,580.70
12,000.00
30,000.00
12,000.00
27,913.64
2,504.00
16,646.57
70,000.00
27,000.00
1,000.00
404.00
12,000.00
9,177.00
2,442.00
1,250.00
3,495.00
31,586.24
1,950.00
20,000.00
49,747.00
15,000.00
12,000.00
9,485.00
2,000.00
1,647.58
300,000.00

3,107.00

Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Full
Full
Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Full
Full
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial
Partial
Full
Full
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial
Full
Partial

Full

Full

Multi Year

Available Funds

Available funds
Available funds
Available Funds
Available Funds
Available Funds
Available funds
Available funds
Available funds
Available funds

Available Funds

Available funds
Available Funds

Donation Criteria

Available funds
Available funds

Philosophy

Available funds

Available funds

Available Funds

Available Funds
Philosophy
Philosophy

Available funds

Available funds
Philosophy

Available Funds

Available Funds

Philosophy

Philosophy
Donation Criteria

Philosophy

Available Funds
Donation Criteria
Available funds
Available funds

Available funds

Available funds

Available funds

Available funds

Philosophy
Available funds
Available funds
Philosophy
Available funds

Available funds

Available funds

Available funds
Available funds

Available funds

Available funds

Available funds

Philosophy

Available funds
Available funds
Available funds
Available funds
Available funds
Available funds

Available funds

Available funds

TEMUKA- CROWN & EMPIRE HOTELS
Peel Forest Outdoor Pursuits Trust
Opihi College

Temuka Athletics

Temuka Cricket Club Inc

Temuka Promotions

Temuka Swimming Club

Opihi College

Temuka Rugby Club

FAIRLIE
Fairlie Bowling Club
Mackenzie Amateur Swim Club

Mackenzie Highland Band

OTEMATATA
Timaru Yacht & Power Boat Club
Waitaki Recreational & Boating Club

Waitaki Recreational & Boating Club

KUROW

Hakataramea Valley Kindergarten
Kurow Cricket Club

Kurow Golf Club

Kurow Rugby Club

Waitaki St John

N O Rugby Football Union

LAKE TEKAPO

Aoraki Mackenzie Dark Sky Reserve
Coastguard Mackenzie Lakes
Mackenzie Ice Hockey

Mackenzie Ice Hockey

Mackenzie Ice Hockey

MAKIKIHI

Waimate 50 Motorsport

Makikihi School

KAIAPOI-PINEACRES

Canterbury Hockey Assn.

Kaiapoi Branch Nth Cant Pony Club
Kaiapoi Golf Club

Touch Canterbury Inc.
Waimakariri Football Club

Tu Meke Sports Club Inc

Kaiapoi Rugby Football Club

Saracens Rugby Football Club

RANGIORA FIVE STAGS
Community Wellbeing Nth Cant Trust
Rangiora High Nursery School Trust

Swannanoa Cricket Club

Rangiora Boxing Club
Saracens Rugby Football Club

TWIZEL- TOP HUT

Coastguard Mackenzie Lakes
Mackenzie Performing Arts

Mt Cook Residents Assoc.

S | Rowing Inc.

Twizel Area School

Twizel Basketball

Twizel Gym Sports Club

Twizel Hard Labour Events

Twizel Promotions & Development Assn
Twizel Snow Club

Twizel Snow Club

Twizel Sports Development Board

Twizel Sports Development Board

5] 3,019.95 Full
$ 9,975.00 Full
$ 7,534.85 Full
S 1,000.00 Full
$ 5,000.00 Full
$ 1,500.00 Partial Philosophy
$ 15,167.00 Partial Philosophy
$ 1,939.45 Full
S 563.79 Full
$ 3,261.11 Partial Philosophy
$ 2,230.00 Full

$800.00 Full
$ 4,000.00 Partial Available funds
$ 3,000.00 Partial Available funds
$ 5,725.40 Partial Available funds
S 720.00 Full
$ 2,000.00 Partial Available Funds
$ 2,000.00 Partial Available funds
$ 7,000.00 Partial Available funds.
$ 2,000.00 Partial Available funds
S 8,000.00 Partial Philosophy
$ 2,500.00 Partial Available Funds
$ 5,000.00 Partial Available funds
$ 2,500.00 Partial Available Funds
$ 7,500.00 Partial Available funds
S 8,253.00 Full
S 3,000.00 Partial Available funds.
$ 4,000.00 Full
$ 5,000.00 Partial Available Funds
$ 300.00 Full
$ 5,000.00 Full
$ 2,000.00 Partial Available Funds
$ 5,000.00 Partial Available funds
$ 2,500.00 Partial Available Funds
$ 3,000.00 Partial Available funds
$ 10,913.00 Partial Philosophy
S 3,134.75 Full
S 1,500.00 Partial Available funds
$ 1,605.00 Full
S 1,500.00 Partial Available funds
S 7,500.00 Partial Available funds
S 10,000.00 Full
5 5,700.00 Partial Philosophy
$ 2,500.00 Partial Philosophy
S 12,000.00 Full
S 2,500.00 Partial Available Funds
5 5,137.10 Partial Philosophy
S 3,380.00 Partial Available funds
S 9,000.00 Partial Available funds
S 2,500.00 Partial Available funds
$ 2,500.00 Partial Available Funds
S 5,000.00 Partial Available Funds
$ 2,000.00 Full
$ 24,995.00 Partial Available funds
TOTAL (All Sites) $1,559,609.88
 TOTAL RETURNS FROM PREVIOUS and THIS YEARS: $ 86,054.14




