

SUCCESSFUL GRANT APPLICANTS April 2019 to March 2020



		SUCCESSFUL	GRANT APPLICANTS	April 2019 to March 2020			
FIMARU SITES (Old Bank/Copper Bar)				TEMUKA- CROWN & EMPIRE HOTELS	\$	3,019.95 Full	
		2 444 05 - Daniel	Accelled to Freedo				
Aoraki Rugby League	\$	3,411.85 Partial	Available Funds	Peel Forest Outdoor Pursuits Trust	\$	9,975.00 Full	
Air Training Corps Assn Timaru	\$	30,000.00 Full		Opihi College	\$	7,534.85 Full	
Aoraki Sec Schools Sport	\$	7,500.00 Partial	Available funds	Temuka Athletics	\$	1,000.00 Full	
Aorangi Croquet Club	\$	600.00 Partial	Available funds	Temuka Cricket Club Inc	\$	5,000.00 Full	
Athletics SC All Weather Trust	Ś	27,500.00 Partial	Available Funds	Temuka Promotions	\$	1,500.00 Partial	Philosophy
	•				Ť		
Canterbury Cricket Assoc.	\$	15,000.00 Partial	Available Funds	Temuka Swimming Club	\$	15,167.00 Partial	Philosophy
Craighead Diocesan School	\$	3,634.78 Partial	Available Funds	Opihi College	\$	1,939.45 Full	
Cycling S C	\$	12,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Temuka Rugby Club	\$	563.79 Full	
In Harmony	\$	10,000.00 Partial	Available funds				
	s s		Available funds				
Midlands Squash	Ť	8,400.00 Partial					
Motorcycling NZ	\$	12,500.00 Partial	Available funds				
Northern Hearts AFC Inc	\$	3,000.00 Partial	Available Funds	<u>FAIRLIE</u>			
S C Cross Country Rep Team	\$	3,500.00 Full		Fairlie Bowling Club	\$	3,261.11 Partial	Philosophy
S C Gymsports Inc	Ś	5,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Mackenzie Amateur Swim Club	\$	2,230.00 Full	
	*				*		
SC Aero Club	\$	20,000.00 Partial	Available Funds	Mackenzie Highland Band		\$800.00 Full	
SC Amateur Athletic Club	\$	2,250.00 Partial	Donation Criteria				
SC Amateur Athletic Club	\$	969.00 Full					
SC District Cricket Assoc.	\$	51,000.00 Partial	Available funds				
SC Football	¢	50,000.00 Partial	Available funds	ОТЕМАТАТА			
	*						
SC Roller Sports Club	\$	3,600.00 Partial	Philosophy	Timaru Yacht & Power Boat Club	\$	4,000.00 Partial	Available funds
SC Rugby Football	\$	5,720.00 Full		Waitaki Recreational & Boating Club	\$	3,000.00 Partial	Available funds
Southern Canterbury A & P Assn.	\$	1,200.00 Partial	Available funds	Waitaki Recreational & Boating Club	\$	5,725.40 Partial	Available funds
Surf Life Saving NZ Inc.	Ś	2,989.13 Full					
	¢		Available funds	KUROW			
wim Timaru	Ş	7,800.00 Partial		KUROW			
wim Timaru Inc.	\$	3,000.00 Partial	Available Funds	Hakataramea Valley Kindergarten	\$	720.00 Full	
Table Tennis Sth Canterbury	\$	9,096.50 Full		Kurow Cricket Club	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Available Funds
TBHS Development Trust	\$	10,000.00 Partial	Available Funds	Kurow Golf Club	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Available funds
FBHS/Hockey	\$	10,000.00 Partial	Philosophy	Kurow Rugby Club	\$	7,000.00 Partial	Available funds
	,				T.		
FBHS/Rugby	Ş	5,300.00 Partial	Philosophy	Waitaki St John	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Available funds
ennis Sth Cant Inc.	\$	30,000.00 Partial	Available funds	N O Rugby Football Union	\$	8,000.00 Partial	Philosophy
ennis Sth Canterbury	\$	2,026.00 Full					
Fennis Sth Canterbury/Reps	\$	12,336.00 Full					
imaru Boys High/Cycling	\$	3,000.00 Full		LAKE TEKAPO			
	Ť		A - W-1 - 6			2 800 00 5 11	Acceptable To
imaru Council /Water Skills	\$	18,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Aoraki Mackenzie Dark Sky Reserve	\$	2,500.00 Partial	Available Funds
imaru Festival of Roses	\$	7,308.00 Partial	Philosophy	Coastguard Mackenzie Lakes	\$	5,000.00 Partial	Available funds
imaru Golf Club	\$	15,000.00 Partial	Available Funds	Mackenzie Ice Hockey	\$	2,500.00 Partial	Available Funds
imaru Ploughing Match	\$	2,000.00 Full		Mackenzie Ice Hockey	\$	7,500.00 Partial	Available funds
	Ś		Available Funds				//valiable falles
imaru Roller Derby Inc	Ť	702.20 Partial	Available Funds	Mackenzie Ice Hockey	\$	8,253.00 Full	
imaru Squash Rackets Club	\$	13,939.10 Partial	Philosophy	<u>MAKIKIHI</u>			
imaru Triathlon	\$	1,500.00 Full		Waimate 50 Motorsport	\$	3,000.00 Partial	Available funds
imaru Triathlon	\$	2,382.49 Partial	Philosophy	Makikihi School	\$	4,000.00 Full	
imaru Triathlon Club	Ś	2,000.00 Partial	Donation Criteria				
	Ť						
Vestend Amateur Football Club	\$	700.00 Partial	Philosophy				
Vestend Amateur Football Club	\$	2,362.00 Full		KAIAPOI-PINEACRES			
MCA Sth & Mid Canterbury	\$	10,000.00 Partial	Available Funds	Canterbury Hockey Assn.	\$	5,000.00 Partial	Available Funds
BHS/Rugby	Ś	6,000.00 Partial	Donation Criteria	Kaiapoi Branch Nth Cant Pony Club	\$	300.00 Full	
	Ś		Available funds		·		
C Car Club	*	25,000.00 Partial		Kaiapoi Golf Club	\$	5,000.00 Full	
Celtic Softball	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Touch Canterbury Inc.	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Available Funds
wimming NZ	\$	5,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Waimakariri Football Club	\$	5,000.00 Partial	Available funds
C Sub Centre of Athletics Cant Inc.	\$	2,166.00 Full		Tu Meke Sports Club Inc	\$	2,500.00 Partial	Available Funds
C Hockey Turf Trust	Ś	80,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Kaiapoi Rugby Football Club	\$	3,000.00 Partial	Available funds
	·			, , ,	·		
le Manu Hou	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Saracens Rugby Football Club	\$	10,913.00 Partial	Philosophy
imaru Harrier Club	\$	2,830.70 Full					
C Health Care Awards	\$	2,500.00 Partial	Available funds				
imaru Cricket Club	Ś	3,096.00 Full		RANGIORA FIVE STAGS			
	·		Dhilosophy		ć	2 424 75 5	
Craighead Diocesan School	\$	4,000.00 Partial	Philosophy	Community Wellbeing Nth Cant Trust	\$	3,134.75 Full	
Wharanui Swimming Club	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Rangiora High Nursery School Trust	\$	1,500.00 Partial	Available funds
C Basketball Association	\$	35,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Swannanoa Cricket Club	\$	1,605.00 Full	
imaru Rugby League	\$	2,500.00 Partial	Philosophy				
oraki Rugby League	\$	7,580.70 Partial	Available funds	Rangiora Boxing Club	\$	1,500.00 Partial	Available funds
owls S C	Ś		Available funds		Ś		
	·	12,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Saracens Rugby Football Club	Ş	7,500.00 Partial	Available funds
ions Club of Timaru/Aoraki Foundation	\$	30,000.00 Full					
C Basketball	\$	12,000.00 Full					
letball S C	\$	27,913.64 Full		TWIZEL- TOP HUT			
Vest End Bowling Club	\$	2,504.00 Partial	Available funds	Coastguard Mackenzie Lakes	\$	10,000.00 Full	
	\$			Mackenzie Performing Arts	Ś	5,700.00 Partial	Philosophy
orangi Golf Assn.	·	16,646.57 Full		-			Philosophy
lockey S C	\$	70,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Mt Cook Residents Assoc.	\$	2,500.00 Partial	Philosophy
port S C /Awards	\$	27,000.00 Partial	Available funds	S I Rowing Inc.	\$	12,000.00 Full	
C Childrens Day Committee	\$	1,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Twizel Area School	\$	2,500.00 Partial	Available Funds
e Aitarakihi Trust	\$	404.00 Full		Twizel Basketball	\$	5,137.10 Partial	Philosophy
	·		Assettable Const				· · ·
imaru Harlequins RFC	\$	12,000.00 Partial	Available funds	Twizel Gym Sports Club	\$	3,380.00 Partial	Available funds
quash Midlands Sth Island	\$	9,177.00 Partial	Available funds	Twizel Hard Labour Events	\$	9,000.00 Partial	Available funds
C Softball Assn Inc	\$	2,442.00 Full		Twizel Promotions & Development Assn	\$	2,500.00 Partial	Available funds
BHS Cricket Club	\$	1,250.00 Full		Twizel Snow Club	\$	2,500.00 Partial	Available Funds
orthern Hearts AFC Inc	\$	3,495.00 Partial	Philosophy	Twizel Snow Club	Ś	5,000.00 Partial	Available Funds
	·				•		Available Fullus
Cindoor Bowls	\$	- Partial	Available funds	Twizel Sports Development Board	\$	2,000.00 Full	
Football	\$	31,586.24 Partial	Available funds	Twizel Sports Development Board	\$	24,995.00 Partial	Available funds
ıble Tennis S C	\$	1,950.00 Partial	Available funds				
C Car Club	Ś	20,000.00 Partial	Available funds				
C Rugby Football	\$	49,747.00 Partial	Available funds				
MCA	\$	15,000.00 Partial	Available funds				
BHS Hockey	\$	12,000.00 Partial	Available funds				
/estend Amateur Football	Ś	9,485.00 Full					
	¢		Assettable Const				
eltic Cricket Club	\$	2,000.00 Partial	Available funds				
ennis SC	\$	1,647.58 Full					
raser Park Trust	\$	300,000.00 Multi Year					
	\$	3,107.00 Full					
		, 					
						Nia>	£. ===
					TOTAL (All S		\$1,559,609.
					TOTAL RETURNS	FROM PREVIOUS and THIS YEARS:	\$ 86